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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company L51909DL1985PLC021396

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company BASANT INDIA LIMITED

  (b) Registered office address

912 INDRA PRAKASH BUILDING, 21 BARAKHAMBA ROAD 
NEW DELHI 
Central Delhi 
Delhi 
110001 
India

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  basant.indiaa@gmail.com

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code 01123755264

        (e)  Website basant.indiaa@gmail.com

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 02/07/1985

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

Public Company Company limited by shares Indian Non-Government company

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
  

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
  

Yes No

Pre-fill

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company AAACB1270A
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

1 METROPOLITAN STOCK EXCHANGE 26

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   U74899DL1995PTC071324

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

D-153A, FIRST FLOOR 
OKHLA INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE-I 

Pre-fill

  (vii) *Financial year From date 01/04/2021 (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date 31/03/2022  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
  

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   08/08/2022

(b) Due date of AGM   30/09/2022

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted   Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  1

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 
   

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  
   

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

1 K Financial and insurance Service K8 Other financial activities 100

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  0 Pre-fill All

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
   
 

1  

 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   
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(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   
 

11,000,000 10,315,000 10,315,000 10,315,000

Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees) 110,000,000 103,150,000 103,150,000 103,150,000

   Number of classes  1

Class of Shares  
   equity shares

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   11,000,000 10,315,000 10,315,000 10,315,000

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
10 10 10 10

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)
110,000,000 103,150,000 103,150,000 103,150,000

(b) Preference share capital  
  Particulars  

   
 

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

   

Subscribed  
capital  

   

Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   
  

0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees) 0 0 0 0

   Number of classes  0

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
  Particulars  

   
Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   
 

0

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
  

Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   
 Equity shares  

   
Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
   
 

8,315,000 2,000,000 10315000 103,150,000103,150,00
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Increase during the year 0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Pubic Issues  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Rights issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Bonus issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

v. ESOPs  
   
 

0 0 0 0 0 0

vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   
 

0 0 0 0 0 0

vii. Conversion of Preference share  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

x. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Buy-back of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   8,315,000 2,000,000 10315000 103,150,000103,150,00

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   0 0 0 0 0

Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Issues of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Redemption of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0
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ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0

ISIN of the equity shares of the company

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   
 

(ii)  
   
 

(iii)  
   
 

Before split / 

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  

   

Number of shares  
   
 Consolidation  

   
Face value per share  

   
 

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]   Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers   Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.   

Date of the previous annual general meeting

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 
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Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   
 

Surname middle name first name

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Surname middle name first name

  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0

Partly convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0

Fully convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0
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Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Total  
   
 

0

      Details of debentures   
Class of debentures Outstanding as at 

the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0 0

Partly convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0 0

Fully convertible debentures  
   
 

0 0 0 0

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0

Type of  
Securities  
   
 

Number of  
Securities  
   
 

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Nominal  
Value  
   
 

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   
 

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   
 
V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  

12,456,491

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

36,564,438

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

1,526,700 14.8 0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   

0 0 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

0 0 0

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   

0 0 0

(ii) State Government  
  
   

0 0 0

(iii) Government companies  
  
   

0 0 0
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3.
Insurance companies  
   0 0 0

4.
Banks  
   0 0 0

5.
Financial institutions  
   0 0 0

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0 0

7.
Mutual funds  
   0 0 0

8.
Venture capital  
   0 0 0

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

6,000,000 58.17 0

10. Others 0 0 0

Total 
 7,526,700 72.97 0 0

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  14

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

87,800 0.85 0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  
   

0 0 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  
   

0 0 0

2.
Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  
   

0 0 0

(ii) State Government  
  0 0 0

(iii) Government companies  
  
   

0 0 0

3.
Insurance companies  
   0 0 0

4.
Banks  
   0 0 0

5.
Financial institutions  
   0 0 0

6.
Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0 0

7.
Mutual funds  
   0 0 0
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8.
Venture capital  
   0 0 0

9.
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

2,700,500 26.18 0

10. Others 0 0 0

Total 
 2,788,300 27.03 0 0

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 
179

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  193

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   14 14

Members  
(other than promoters)  
   

179 179

Debenture holders  
   0 0

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

Executive  
   
 

Non-executive 
   

A. Promoter  
   
 

1 0 1 0 0 0

B. Non-Promoter  
   
 

1 2 1 2 0 0

(i) Non-Independent  
  
   

1 0 1 0 0 0

(ii) Independent  
  
   

0 2 0 2 0 0

C. Nominee Directors 
representing  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) Banks & FIs  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii) Investing institutions  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii) Government  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

(iv) Small share holders  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0
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(v) Others  
  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total  
   
 

2 2 2 2 0 0

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   5

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   
SUSHIL AGGARWAL 00144736 Managing Director 0

NEELAM SHARMA 07453959 Additional director 0

BIJOY BHUSAN PAUL 00445364 Director 0

ARVIND KUMAR AGAR 09057612 Director 0

Kriti Bhargava BAUPB6743E Company Secretar 0 08/08/2022

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   1

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

Sudhanshu Sekhar Nay ADQPN3545A Company Secretar 14/02/2022 Cessation

IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   1

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

Annual General Meeting 30/09/2021 193 15 74.9

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   6

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

1 29/06/2021 4 4 100
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S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

2 14/08/2021 4 4 100

3 13/11/2021 4 4 100

4 03/12/2021 4 4 100

5 05/02/2022 4 4 100

6 14/02/2022 4 4 100

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   5

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

1 Audit Committe29/07/2021 3 3 100

2 Audit Committe14/08/2021 3 3 100

3 Audit Committe13/11/2021 3 3 100

4 Audit Committe14/02/2022 3 3 100

5 Nomination an 14/02/2022 3 3 100

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   
 

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

08/08/2022

(Y/N/NA)  
   
 

1 SUSHIL AGGA 6 6 100 4 4 100 Yes

2 NEELAM SHA 6 6 100 5 5 100 Yes

3 BIJOY BHUSA 6 6 100 1 1 100 Yes

4 ARVIND KUM 6 6 100 5 5 100 Yes

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil
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Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

2

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 Kriti Bhargava CS 38,771 0 0 0 38,771

2 Sudhanshu Sekhar CS 100,000 0 0 0 100,000

Total 138,771 0 0 0 138,771

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

0

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 0

Total

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil 1

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

Basant India Limite MSEI 16/08/2021 SEBI (LODR) Regul 342000 Penalty Paid

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil
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Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
  

Yes No

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   PUNEET KUMAR PANDEY

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   10913

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

14/07/20224I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   00144736

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
  

Associate Fellow
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29848Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   10913

Attachments   

Attach1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

Attach2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  
  
3. Copy of MGT-8; Attach

Attach

BASANT INDIA LIMITED list of shareholde

Remove attachment

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company





BASANT INDIA LIMITED 
List of Shareholder As On : 31/03/2022 


Sr.No
. 


Folio 
No./DPID- 
Clienti ID 


Name of Shareholder Address of Shareholder No.of 
Shares 


%age 


1 502 INDRA KUMAR BAGRI RAWALDHI CHARKHI DADRI RAWADHI 148 BHIWANI HARYANA 127306 2500 0.02 


2 509 GUNTUKA RAVINDRA R HAMALPURA NEAR RATHI HOSPITAL KAMPTEEKAMPTEE MAHARASHTRA 
441002 


1000 0.01 


3 510 KESHAV MAHESHWARI 1/45 D VIKAS 3RDFLR ABOVE G.S.F.C. OFFICE, OPP. DUTCH HOUSE, POPAT STREET, 
NANPURASURAT GUJARAT 395001 


1100 0.01 


4 511 RAM CHANDRA SINGH BHOLA NATH NAGAR RAMA BLOCK QTR NO-1900 GALI NO. 5, 
SHAHADARADELHI 110032 


200 0.00 


5 512 MANJU AGGARWAL PANJARAPOLE CHALI NEAR PANJARAPOLE. AMBAVADI.AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380015 


100 0.00 


6 513 PRAVEEN KUMAR AMBA NIKETAN NAGTALAVDI, NAVSARI GUJARAT 396445 300 0.00 


7 514 RAJ KUMAR AGGARWAL 40 VIVEK NAGAR NEAR SINDHI CAM JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302006 300 0.00 


8 515 SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT SRI GURU KRUPA DNO 2036/72 11TH CROSS, THARALABALU EXTENSION, 
DAVANGEREDAVANGERE KARNATAKA 577005 


300 0.00 


9 516 VISHWA DEEPAK 418 SRINAGAR TRI NAGAR DELHI 110034 300 0.00 


10 517 PERMANAND 40-40 SHRI RAM KRISHNA NIVAS ALIBHAI NI CHALI NR.POST 
OFFICE,KHOKHRAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380008 


100 0.00 


11 518 MANINDER KAUR 40-40 ALIBHAI NI CHALI SADA SHIV NAGAR NR.KHOKHRA POST OFFICEAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380008 


100 0.00 


12 519 GAGAN KUMAR KUMAR MAHAJAN MARKET SITABULDI NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440012 200 0.00 


13 520 RUPESH JHA HOSPITAL ROAD POST HIRIYUR DIST CHITRADURGAHIRIYUR KARNATAKA 
572143 


200 0.00 


14 521 ATUL KUMAR JALAN VI 2 55 56 JAY SATADHAR SOC PART 2 KHODIYARNAGAR NATIONAL 
HIGHWAY 8 BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380024 


300 0.00 


15 522 K RAMALINGAM 40 JIVRAJCOLONY BAPUNAGAR JIVRAJ  COLONYAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380001 


200 0.00 


16 523 K NEHRU THILAGAM ANTU ROAD SURYA NAGAR SARVAN PURAMETHI UTTAR PRADESH 227405 200 0.00 


17 524 ANKUR JINDAL A-5 SABAR FLAT CHANDRANAGAR NARAYANNAGAR ROAD PALDIAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380007 


300 0.00 


18 525 VINOTH S ARIHANT BUNGLOW NEAR SUVARNA SOCIETY, NASIK ROAD,NASIK 
MAHARASHTRA 422101 


200 0.00 


19 526 T MUKESH KUMAR B - 1 NAMO HARI APTS NR. DASHA PORWAD SOC., PALDI,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380007 


200 0.00 


20 527 VINOD KUMAR GOEL 106-A SHASTRI NAGAR LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141002 300 0.00 


21 528 SANJAYKUMAR P PANDYA 63-E SAHEEDBHAGATSINGH NAGAR, LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141002 300 0.00 


22 529 SHIVANGI PODDAR B-5/62 BLOCK-B 5 PASCHIM VIHARDELHI 110063 300 0.00 


23 530 SOUMEN DASKARMAKAR 106-A SHASTRI NAGAR LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141002 200 0.00 


24 531 PRAKHAR MEGOTIA VIPASYANA 7 PAL LINK ROAD JODHPUR RAJ 342001 400 0.00 


25 532 ANIL BAPPASAHEB JADHAV TRILOK CHAND JASKARAN BOTHRA BOTHRA CHOWK NEW LANE 
GANGASHAHARBIKANER RAJASTHAN 334401 


400 0.00 


26 533 LALIT LABHSHAKAR PANDYA H NO 149WARDNO 6 RAJAN STREET, OPP. JAIN HIGH SCHOOL, BARA 
BAZARROHTAK HARYANA 124001 


400 0.00 


27 534 DIGAMBER CHOUDHARY T-C 7/11 NEW MOTI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015 400 0.00 


28 535 HARISHKUMAR SHYAMLAL DAVE A 12 SUDERSHAN PARKNEW DELHI DELHI 110015 100 0.00 


29 536 KAMAL KUMAR GIDWANI MIG FLAT NO 8 3RD FLOOR PUNJABI BAGH ENCLAVE OPPOSITE ARIHANT 
NAGAR NR MADI PURNEW DELHI DELHI 110063 


200 0.00 


30 537 SAJEEVAN KUMARI 22 BRAHMANOKAMOHALLA AKODA, TEH. PULERA DIST. JAIPURJAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302001 200 0.00 


31 538 RITU GARG NO-13 SUNSET BUNGLOW NEAR RUDRAVANBUNGLOWS OPP- GRAND CAMBAY S G 
ROAD THALTEGAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380054 


200 0.00 


32 539 UJWAL GARG 359/53 PARVATEEBLDG 2NDFL OPP. THAKURDWAR POST OFFICE, J.S.S. ROAD,MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400002 


500 0.00 


33 540 RIKI SRIRAM A-44 KESHAV NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD UDAIPURUDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
313001 


500 0.00 


34 541 SATHYA PRASAD YBV 30 AMALIWALIMAGARI SHOBHAGPURA, TEH. GIRWA,UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 100 0.00 


35 542 VALSAMMA ANIYAN KUNJU SHOBHAG PURA HOLI CHOWK, TEH. GIRWA,UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 200 0.00 


36 543 TEJSVINI ANAND RANE BAFNA NIWAS WARD NO 1 SHRIRAMPUR DIST AHMEDNAGARAHMEDNAGAR 
MAHARASHTRA 413709 


200 0.00 


37 544 MOORTHEESHA ADIGA 39-40/B INDRAPRASTH SOCIETY NO 1 'NANDRAJ' MORVI ROAD RAJKOT 
GUJARAT 360003 


300 0.00 


38 545 MADHURI RAKSHITBHAI TALATI B B 111-C LIG FLATS POORVI SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI 110088 100 0.00 


39 546 JOSHI BINDU NARENDRABHAI BB-111C POORVI SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI 110088 100 0.00 


40 547 NARENDRAKUMAR RAMANLAL 
JOSHI 


B B 111-C DDA FLATS, POORVI SHALIMAR BAGH,DELHI 110088 300 0.00 


41 548 HANSABEN NARENDRAKUMAR 
JOSHI 


RABARI VASAHAT GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061 300 0.00 


42 549 VAISHNAV 
BHAVANIDAS 
RATANDAS 


FF/106 SATYAM COMPLEX SCIENCE CITY ROAD SOLAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380060 100 0.00 


43 550 HIRAL JANAK JOSHI B-2 MAHENDRU ENCLAVE B-BLOCK 2ND FLOOR NEAR GUJRANWALA TOWNDELHI 110033 100 0.00 


44 551 SHAH CHINTAN DILIPKUMAR RANUJANAGAR PART II SETELLITE AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 200 0.00 







   380015   


45 552 SHETH KRUNAL NITINKUMAR H NO 70 BLOCK D VIKAS PURIDELHI 110018 200 0.00 


46 553 NARENDRAKUMAR JOSHI VILL PO-RAINE PURBA MEDINIPUR MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 721130 100 0.00 


47 554 EKTA DEVANG MEHTA 196 A DEMELLOWS ROAD OPP NATRAJ THEATERCHENNAI TAMILNADU 
600112 


200 0.00 


48 555 JANAK NARENDRABHAI JOSHI 1202 MILLENIUM RESIDENCY SECTOR-47GURGAON HARYANA 122001 200 0.00 


49 556 SHAH HARDIK DILIPKUMAR SAZGARI PORA 100 GAH ROAD HAWALSRINAGAR J&K 190005 200 0.00 


50 557 SUNIL THAKORBHAI DAVE 401 RUCHIFLATS NARANPURA AHMEDABAD M H 380013 100 0.00 


51 558 DARSHAK DILIPKUMAR SHAH 106 HEGOTO KA PHALA SAKANI DUNGARPURDUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN 
314034 


200 0.00 


52 559 SURESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL GOR 76 EKLING NAGAR PO GOVERDHAN VILLAS UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313002 200 0.00 


53 560 KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED 23 EARTH BUNGLOWS OPP. PRAHALADNAGAR GARDEN 
SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 


200 0.00 


54 561 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH S -55 GROUND FLOOR PANDAV NAGAR NEW DELHIDELHI 110092 200 0.00 


55 562 PARMOD KUMAR JAIN E- 6 DHARMBHUMI APPARTMENT C T M AMRAIWADI 
AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380026 


200 0.00 


56 563 ASEEM DODA 76/C SUMANGAL-11 3RD FLOOR, R A KIDWAI ROAD, KINGS 
CIRCLEMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400019 


100 0.00 


57 564 GUNJAN AGARWAL 23 CHINNA THAMBI MUDALI STREET SOWCARPET SOWCARPET POST 
OFFICECHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600079 


100 0.00 


58 565 VINUBHAI JORDAS PATEL NO 64 A SAKTHIVEL NAGAR 4TH CROSS STREET PERAVALLURCHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU 600082 


200 0.00 


59 566 ANJU NARSOJEE VISHWANATHAN B /4 VASANA POLICE CHOWKY SORAINAGAR VASNAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380007 


100 0.00 


60 567 AXIS SECURITIES LIMITED VILL-BUDHANPURKALAN POST-DIBAI DISTT-BULANDSHAHR BULANDSHAHR 
UTTAR PRADESH 202393 


200 0.00 


61 568 TAPASI AGARWALLA 155 RADHAWADI NEW PLOT VADAL DIST-JUNAGADH VADAL GUJARAT 
362310 


200 0.00 


62 569 NANTU BASAK S/O BALBIR SINGH VILL BHATER P O SANHOON KANGRA HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 176093 


200 0.00 


63 570 SONALI JAIN B-31 EAST JYOTI NAGAR, LONI ROAD,DELHI 110093 100 0.00 


64 571 SANTOSH KUMAR HNO-8 PARSHVANATHSHRISTI SECTOR-93 A, NOIDA, PS-PHASE-2,NOIDA 
UTTAR PRADESH 201301 


200 0.00 


65 572 AMIT DAYALBHAI NAINANI B-31 EAST JYOTI NAGAR, LONI ROAD,DELHI 110093 400 0.00 


66 573 DHIRAJ VIJAYKUMAR CHAWLA C-212 SURAJMAL VIHAR, DELHI 110092 400 0.00 


67 574 SANJEEV KUMAR 23 DOUBLESTOREY WELCOME, SEELAM PUR-III,DELHI 110053 200 0.00 


68 575 BAJRANGBALI PRASAD A-3/94 JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI DELHI 110058 600 0.01 


69 576 RAMESH RAMKRISHNAN NAIR A-133 SECTOR-41, NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 600 0.01 


70 577 PANKAJ KEWALRAM MAKDE 16 A SHADANA COLONY SHYAMGANJ, BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH 243001 600 0.01 


71 578 KAPIL GUPTA ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS HOUSE OFF C S T ROAD KALINA SANTACRUZ 
EASTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400098 


600 0.01 


72 579 VIKRAM ASHOK GUPTA A-403SHREE VAISHNODEVI COMP- LEX,CHANDKHEDA,NR HIRA MOTI 
SOC,AHMEDABAD KALOL HIGHWAYGANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382424 


600 0.01 


73 580 K NIRUPAMA A-3ANANDBHUMI SOCIETY IOC ROAD, CHANDKHEDAAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 382424 


600 0.01 


74 581 SURESH K A-3 ANANDBHUMI SOCIETY IOC ROAD, CHANDKHEDAAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 382424 


200 0.00 


75 582 SAVITA BAJAJ 308-B SINDHI COLONY BY WATER TANK NR LINE SARDARNAGAR 
NARODAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382475 


200 0.00 


76 583 ANIL KUMAR BENARJI V 308 B 1 SANTBABA MANDIR PASE NARODAAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382475 200 0.00 


77 584 PRAFUL KONERU 37 MBT STREET CROSS GANIGARA ALANE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
560002 


200 0.00 


78 585 VIVEK BHATNAGAR 1 2 NEW PALASIA PALASIA TOWER 4TH FLOOR .INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 
452001 


700 0.01 


79 586 ANKIT PANDYA H - 6/8 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017 700 0.01 


80 587 DHARMENDRA SINGH H - 6/8 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017 100 0.00 


81 588 P RAGHAW RAO H-6/8 MALVIYA NAGAR DELHIDELHI 110017 500 0.00 


82 589 MOMIN MINAZ ABDULJABBAR A-223 GOKUL PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 110094 500 0.00 


83 590 H THIRMALESHWARA JOISA H-6/8 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI 110017 500 0.00 


84 591 SHALIVAN D BAMANE 10 61 MANSAROVAR SECTOR 10 SUKHALPURA TEHSIL SANGANER JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302020 


400 0.00 


85 592 NIKHIL KUSHWAH E-36 ARYANAGARAPTT 91, I. P. EXTN. PATPARGANJDELHI 110092 400 0.00 


86 593 GIRISH CHANDRA LAKHCHAURA H 2/1 MODAL TOWN 3 DELHI 110009 400 0.00 


87 594 KESHAV L BIRAJDAR NO-2 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


88 595 JAYSWAL SURAJ O NO 4 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY NR LOVEKUSH SOCIETY 132FT RING 
ROAD SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


89 596 KUKADIYA VARSHABEN 
PANKAJBHAI 


NO-2 POPULARPARK GHANSHYAM PAR SOCIETY NR ASHWAMEGH 
BUNGLOWS SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


90 597 SHILPI SINGH NO-2 POPULAR PARK GHAN SHYAM PARK SOCIETY NR ASHWAMEGA 
BUNGLOWS SATELITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


91 598 BOSUBABU KANDULA B NO-3 GANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY NR LOVE JUSH AND KHODIYAR VIJAY 
SOCIETY SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


92 599 NANDA RAM MEEL NO 4GHANSYAMPARKSOCIETY NR ASHWAMWGH BUNGLOW SATELITE 
132FT RING ROADAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 







93 600 ALKA KUMARI NO 4 GHANSHYAM PARK SOC NR ASHWAMEGH BUNGLOWS SATELITE 
ROADAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


94 601 VALAND SUJITKUMAR R NO-1 GHANSHYAM PARK SOC NR LOVEKUSH SOCIETY 
SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


95 602 ASHOK KUMAR GOWDA NO 1GHANSYAMPARK NR ASHWAMEGH BUNGLOWES 132-RING ROAD 
SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


96 603 RAMANA PRAKASH PREREPA NO 2SHRIGHANSHYAM PARK CHS LTD B/H PARASKUNI SOCIETY SATELLITE 
ROAD JODHPURAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


97 604 MOUPARNA PAL NO 4 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY ASHWAMEGH BUNGLOWS SATELLITE 
ROADAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


98 605 POONAM AGARWAL NO-4 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY NR ASHWAMEGH BUNGLOW 132 FT 
RING ROAD SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


400 0.00 


99 606 HARJEET SINGH C-1-3 GOYAL INTERCITY THELTEJ DRIVE IN ROADAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 
380054 


200 0.00 


100 607 POONAM SINHA 3 POPULAR PARK GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY NR ASHWAMEGH 
BUNGLOWS SATELLITAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


200 0.00 


101 608 NITIN KANUBHAI PATEL NO 4 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY NR ASHWAMEGH BUN 132 FT RING 
ROAD SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


100 0.00 


102 609 NAVRATNADEVI NAHARSINH 
JHALA 


2POPULAR PARK GHANSHYAM PARK S NR ASHWAMEGH BUNGLOWS 
SATELLITE ROADAHMEDABAD GUJRAT 380015 


100 0.00 


103 610 HARSHADKUMAR JASHWANTLAL 
PATEL 


NO 2 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY SATELLITE ROAD 
AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 


100 0.00 


104 611 VIJU BABULAL JAIN OLD POPULAR PARK B/H PARASKUNJ FT 132FT RING RD SATELLITE 
ROADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 


700 0.01 


105 612 SHRIPAL SINGH MOHNOT B NO 03 GHANSHYAM PARK SOC NR LOVEKUSH AND KHODIYAR VIJAY SOC 
SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 


800 0.01 


106 613 SNEH MOHNOT NO 4 GHANSHYAM PARK SOCIETY NR LOVEKUSH SOCIETY 132FT RING 
ROAD SATELLITEAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015 


200 0.00 


107 616 SHREYANS MOHNOT A 3 AUSTMANGAL RESIDENCY OPP JAYDEEP TOWER SHARDA SOC 
ROADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007 


700 0.01 


108 617 RAJNI GUPTA 7 A SHIVAM PARK NR SAI MANDIR, LAMBHVEL ROAD,ANAND GUJARAT 
388001 


700 0.01 


109 618 VINAY BABURAO MOKASHI C/O MITULKUMAR SHAH 13, ARADHANA SOCIETY, AT-PO-TAL- 
KHEDBRAHMA,DIST-S.KKHEDBRAHMA GUJARAT 383255 


400 0.00 


110 619 RABINDRA NATH DAS # E - 1006 MANTRI TRANQUIL GUBBALALA (V), K K PURA 
ROAD,BENGALURU (SVDS)BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560061 


400 0.00 


111 620 RAMESH ROSHAN BORANA OLD NO 161 NEW NO 153 RAMALINAGAM COLONY COIMBATORE 
WESTCOIMBATORE TAMIL NADU 641043 


100 0.00 


112 621 SAVITA GUPTA RELIGARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED PRESTIGE BLUECHIP 4TH FLOOR NO 9 
HOSUR ROAD BANGALOREBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560029 


100 0.00 


113 622 RAM AVTAR GUPTA HOUSE NO 310 KRISHNA COLONY BAGWALI GALI CHHAJJAN NAGAR PALLA 
NO 04 AMARNAGARFARIDABAD HARYANA 121003 


200 0.00 


114 624 RAJESH SETHI F 499 SITARAM SOC 2 PUNAGAAM MAGOB SURAT CITY BOMBAY 
MARKETSURAT GUJARAT 395010 


300 0.00 


115 625 MANMOHAN SINGH DANG C/O BSR INFRATECH INDIA LTD NO 851 D BLK 15TH CRS 
SAHAKARNAGARBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560092 


300 0.00 


116 626 RISHAB SETHI NO 268 HOUSING BOARD PHASE 2 THANA 126 BADDI KASAULI 
SOLANBADDI HIMACHAL PRADESH 173205 


300 0.00 


117 627 SUCHITRA CHHILLAR 1 401 3RD FL SAI SERENITY 1ST CRS DWARAKA NGR HOSAKEREHALLI BSK 
3RD STG BANGALORE SOUTHBANGALORE KARNATAKA 560085 


400 0.00 


118 628 UMESHBHAI PRAKASHCHANDRA 
KHATRI 


RZ 44A DURGA VIHAR PH 2 NAJAFGARH NEAR RADHA SWAMI SATSANG 
VYASDELHI 110043 


100 0.00 


119 629 RIDDHI CHIRAG DELIWALA 280 SECTOR 56A SAMAIPUR 43 BALLABGARHFARIDABAD HARYANA 
121004 


200 0.00 


120 630 MANJU PARIHAR J 5/142 BLOCK J 5 RAJOURI GARDENDELHI 110027 200 0.00 


121 632 U SRINIVAS MALLYA 5 20/KIZHAKU THERU PUDHUKURICHI KUNNAM TALUK PERAMBALUR 
DISTRICT NEARPERAMBALUR TAMIL NADU 621109 


300 0.00 


122 633 RAJIV GARG 243 TELIWARA SHAHDARA DELHI 110032 300 0.00 


123 635 SWARUP NARAIN AGARWAL 601/B JASWANTI GARDEN MATOSHRI RAMABAI ROAD B/H LIBERTY 
GARDEN MALAD WESTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400064 


300 0.00 


124 637 SANJIV GARG WORD NO 06 HOLI TEKARA REHTI REHTI GURAD KHEDA SEHORESEHORE 
MADHYA PRADESH 466446 


300 0.00 


125 640 K SUDALAIRAJAN NO 127FL-9091BLK-9 T.V.H.LUMBINI SQUARE ROAD, BRICKLIN ROAD, 
PURASAWALKAM,CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600007 


2000 0.02 


126 641 DILIP KUMAR SANYAL NO 27RAMAKRISHNASTREET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600001 1500 0.01 


127 642 MANICKAM SENTHIL KUMAR 452 EAST MOHAN NAGAR B/S AJIT NAGAR GURUDWARAAMRITSAR 
PUNJAB 143001 


200 0.00 


128 643 SANGHVI GAURAV VINODRAI 2605 ISTFLOOR NEAR PUNJAB & SINDH BANK NAYA BAZARDELHI 110006 100 0.00 


129 644 MAHESH KALRA 2607 1ST FLOOR NAYA BAZARDELHI 110006 100 0.00 


130 645 PARVEEN KUMAR GOYAL J-6/23 GALI NO-4 BADLI DELHI 110042 100 0.00 


131 646 KAILASH SAHU RU-263 PITAMPURA NEW DELHI DELHI 110088 100 0.00 


132 647 SHARMA JAYKISHAN NANDKISHOR E 3 SECTOR 1 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301 200 0.00 


133 649 PARSHOTTAMBHAI KHODIDAS 
PATEL 


54-416 GUJARATHOUSINGBOARD SARVODAY NAGAR, 
KHOKHRA,AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380026 


200 0.00 


134 650 ANGEL BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED 9/2003-04 VISHNUPRIYA LIMDA CHOWK, MAIN ROAD,SURAT GUJARAT 
395003 


100 0.00 







135 651 AMITABH SANDUJA C 13 SNEHADREE APPT SHREYAS TEKRA. AMBAWADI,AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380015 


100 0.00 


136 652 MAHESH KALRA C 13 SNEHADREE APPT SHREYAS TEKRA, AMBAWADI,AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380015 


100 0.00 


137 653 PRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA C 13 SNEHADREE APPT SHREYAS TEKRA, AMBAWADI,AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380015 


100 0.00 


138 654 VRUSHALI VINAY WAKDE 401 RUCHIFLATS NARANPURA, AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 
380013 


100 0.00 


139 655 RAVI KUMAR SINGH 106 HEGOLOKAPHALA SAKANI, SAKANI, DUNGARPUR,SAKANI RAJASTHAN 
314034 


100 0.00 


140 656 VINODKUMAR M CHAVALA 2 PARIJATAPT B/H PARAG APARTMENT, OLPADI 
MOHALLO,ATHWALINES,SURAT GUJARAT 395007 


100 0.00 


141 657 ABHISHEK AGARWAL 1 JANTASOCIETY MADASA ROAD TALOD GUJARAT 383215 100 0.00 


142 658 VIPIN BRIJESHKUMAR GANGWAR N-6 PLOT NO 52 PARWANA VIHAR APT SECTOR-9 ROHININEWDELHI DELHI 
110085 


100 0.00 


143 659 SUNIL KUMAR MADAN S - 98 GREATER KAILASH - I NEW DELHINEW DELHI DELHI 110048 100 0.00 


144 660 BIJENDER NO-69 6THSTREET SAKTHI NAGAR, KARUMANDAPAM,TRICHY TAMIL NADU 
620001 


500 0.00 


145 661 CHETAN TILOKCHAND JAIN NNO 15349167Y SPR 92 BR CY 65 ENGR REGT PMSAMBALA CANTONMENT 
HARYANA 914065 


500 0.00 


146 662 AMIT NAHAR C/O CORPORATION BANK G T ROAD GHARAUNDA DISTT KARNAL KARNAL 
HARYANA 132114 


500 0.00 


147 663 SATYA NARAYAN RATH B 22 AKSHAY ROW HSG NEPTI RD NR PWD WRK SHOP KEDGAON 
AHMEDNAGARAHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA 414005 


500 0.00 


148 664 SANJAY KATHPAL H-2/1 M TOWN III DELHINEW DELHI DELHI 110009 500 0.00 


149 665 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN 7 GOKULNAGAR GHATLODIYA AHMEDABADAHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061 500 0.00 


150 666 VIMAL CHAND NAHAR 119-1 MELA STREET SITHAMALLI KATTUMANNARKOIL TK CUDDALORE 
DTCHIDAMBARAM TAMIL NADU 608301 


500 0.00 


151 667 RAMESH KUMAR BAFNA 539 EASTSTREETKEELANEDUVAI THIRUKALAPPUR,ARIYALUR, 
TAMILNADUARIYALUR TAMIL NADU 621805 


1000 0.01 


152 668 SHEIK IMAM M LCPC SBI 1ST FLR 31 MAHAL INDL ESTATE MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD 
ANDHERI EASTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 


1000 0.01 


153 669 MAKWANA CHUNILAL 
RANCHHODBHAI 


RATNASHRI NEAR URDU SCHOOL NO 5 VIDYANAGAR WEST 2ND CROSS 
HAVERI KARNATAKA 581110 


3000 0.03 


154 670 SHASHIKANTHA THAIKANDY KARUVANNUR NADUVANNUR KOZHIKODE KERALA 673614 1000 0.01 


155 671 YASHWANT KUMAR JAIN QTR NO 4 D ST NO 32 A SEC 10 BHILAI DRUG BHILAI CHATTISGARH 490006 1000 0.01 


156 673 PRATIKKUMAR K SHAH P-42/4 TYPE III QTRS SQAE V DGQA COMPLEX MEENAMBAKKAMCHENNAI 
TAMILNADU 600114 


600 0.01 


157 674 BHARAT BHUSHAN H NO 1213 45 NEAR BUS STAND KALYANIPURA AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001 2000 0.02 


158 675 SURINDER PURI 53 4TH CROSS NEAR POLICE CHOWKI TELECOM LAYOUT BANGALORE 
SOUTH MAGADI ROADBENGALURU KARNATAKA 560023 


2000 0.02 


159 676 MONIKA RANI 4 143 BOYAR STREET ALAGAPURAM PERIYAPUDUR SALEM TAMILNADU 
636016 


2000 0.02 


160 677 GAURAV VASHU 16 A 1 N L CHATTERJEE LANE RISHRA HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712248 2000 0.02 


161 678 GAYETRI NEAR SADANAND SAWMILL JAWAHAR NAGAR AKOLA AKOLA 
MAHARASHTRA 444001 


2000 0.02 


162 679 SAHIL ARORA S O PRABHAS CHANDRA CHOUDHARY BASDEOPUR DARBHANGA 
DARBHANGA BIHAR 846005 


2000 0.02 


163 680 KISHOR NAGAR 73 2 74 R K PURAM SANGAM HAVELIYA JHUNSI ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211019 


2000 0.02 


164 681 DEEPAK GUPTA 490-6 JAINDERASARSDEHLA ASARWA, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380016 2000 0.02 


165 682 BHAGYACHAND PAREKH 490/6 JAINDERASARDEHLA HARIPURA GARDEN ASARWAAHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380016 


2000 0.02 


166 683 SWARAN LATA JALAN 160 NIRAV RAYAJINAGAR JUNAGADHJUNAGADH GUJARAT 362001 2000 0.02 


167 684 MANJUNATHA SWAMY KUPPAL 
HALAPPA 


S-21/1 DLF PHASE-III GURGAON HARYANA 122001 2000 0.02 


168 685 ARVIND JAIN 404 4THFLOORD-WING ELCO ARCADE TPS IV HILL ROAD BANDRA 
WESTMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400050 


2000 0.02 


169 689 KAVITABEN PRADIPKUMAR 
JAYASWAL 


2607 I ST FLOOR, NAYA BAZAR, DELHI-DELHI 110006 3000 0.03 


170 690 PRADIPKUMAR B JAYSWAL 2605 1STFLOOR NEAR PUNJAB & SIND BANK, NAYA BAZAR, DELHI- 
110006DELHI 110006 


3000 0.03 


171 691 HIMANSHUBHAI NATHALAL RAVAL 79-E SBSNAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD, LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141002 800 0.01 


172 694 PRAVINA HIMANSHU RAVAL BEENALAYAM KUMPLAMPOIKA P O RANNY PTAPATHANAMTHITTA KERALA 
689661 


300 0.00 


173 695 PRADIP SUDHAKARBHAI BIREWAR FLAT NO-253 SADHANA SOC NO-2 NEAR SADHANA VIDHYALAY 
HADAPSARPUNE MAHARASHTRA 411028 


300 0.00 


174 696 INTIME FINANCE INVESTMENT P 
LTD 


A-8/2 JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA, SHAHADRA, DELHI 110095DELHI 110095 500000 4.85 


175 706 VINOD AGGARWAL 4 SHANKARACHARYAMARG CIVIL LINES, NEW DELHI-110054 880000 8.53 


176 753 MADHUKAR AGGARWAL 4 SHANKARACHARYAMARG CIVIL LINES, NEW DELHI-110054 646700 6.27 


177 756 TRIMURTI FINVEST PVT LIMITED 7/6 JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA, SHAHDARA DELHI 110095 500000 4.85 


178 757 WONDER ROCK FINANCE 
INVESTMENT PVT LTD 


4 SHANKARACHARYA MARG CIVIL LINES, NEW DELHI 500000 4.85 







179 758 V S ESTATE PVT LTD 4 SHANKARACHARYAMARG CIVIL LINES, NEW DELHINEW DELHI DELHI 
110054 


500000 4.85 


180 759 GRB FINVEST PVT LTD A8/1 JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA, NEW DELHI DELHI 110320 500000 4.85 


181 760 HAWAI CAPITAL PVT LTD C-44B 136, JANAK PURI,NEW DELHI DELHI 000000 500000 4.85 


182 761 GRA FINVEST PVT LTD B-203 HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI DELHI 000000 500000 4.85 


183 762 GOODWORK FINVEST PVT LTD 7/7 JHILMEIL INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI 000000 500000 4.85 


184 763 AZADPUR FINVEST PVT LTD A7/7 JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA NEW DELHIDELHI 000000 500000 4.85 


185 764 JLB FINVEST PVT LTD A-8/1 JHILMIL INDUSTRIAL AREA NEW DELHINEW DELHI DELHI 110054 500000 4.85 


186 765 ALISHAN FINCAP PVT LIMITED A-8/1 JHILMEIL INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI 000000 500000 4.85 


187 766 WAZIRPUR FINVEST PVT LTD A-8/1 JHILMEIL INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI 000000 500000 4.85 


188 767 J U FINVEST PVT LTD A-8/1 JHILMEIL INDUSTRIAL AREA DELHI 000000 500000 4.85 


189 46440 HARENDRA KUMAR MAHATO DAMODAR BALDHA NALANDA 801305 500000 4.85 


190 46441 MANOJ KUMAR KHAJURA KA TOLA KHADASARIYA DAMODARPURNALANDA 801305 500000 4.85 


191 46442 SANJAY PRASAD 229B NONHI JAHANABAD 804418 500000 4.85 


192 46443 RAMISHWAR PRASAD WAJITPUR POST KOSIYAWALDH NALANDA 801301 200000 1.94 


193 46444 UMASHANKAR KUMAR PRIMARY SCHOOL SALEHPUR NALANDA 801306 500000 4.85 
  Grand Total:  10315000 100.00 


 
 


    
 
 
   








 PUNEET PANDEY & ASSOCIATES 
Company Secretaries C-4/216, Sector-6 Rohini, New Delhi-110085 Cell-9999492771 


 
 


FORM NO. MGT-8  [Pursuant to section 92 (2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 11(2) of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]  CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE  I have examined the registers, records and books and papers of BASANT INDIA LIMITED (the Company) having CIN L51909DL1985PLC021396- as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) and the rules made there under for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2022. In my opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out by me and explanations furnished to me by the Company, its officers and agents, I certify that:  
A. the Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and adequately.  
B. during the aforesaid financial year the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & Rules made there under, to the extent applicable, in respect of:  
1.       its status, as a Listed Public Company limited by shares under the Act and during the year there was no change in the status of the Company;  2.      maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor;  3.    filing of all forms and returns, as stated in the annual return with the Registrar of Companies other than mgt-14 for appointment of company secretary filed beyond prescribes time further mgt-14 for financial statement ,board report and appointment of internal auditor not been filled, Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal, Court or other authorities within the prescribed time;     4.    calling, convening, holding meetings of Board of Directors, its committees and the meetings of the members of the Company on due dates as stated in the annual return in respect of which meetings, notices were given and the proceedings have been properly recorded in the Minute Book & registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed. During the year no resolution was passed through circular resolution and postal ballot;  5.     Closure of register of members, which was closed from Tuesday 02nd August, 2022 to Monday, 08th August, 2022 (both days inclusive);   6.  has not given advances, loans to its directors and/or persons or firms referred in section 185 of the Act;        







